29 August 2012 Wednesday

33rd Race Starts At:17.45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 EMELIM®)
2 NECME KIZI(9)
3 TURAN PRENSES(11)
4 NURGULUM10)
5 KOPUK(8)
6 SPRINTER(4)
7 DIDARHANIM(5)
8 GOKCENEFE(1)
9 INCIKAYA(7)

10 ONKAYA3)

KARASINAN(2)

Pick(6) 3,45 t, Quinella(6/9) :6,30 1, Exacta(6/9) :10,80 b, Trifecta(6/9/11) :46,44 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,63 £, Place(6) :1,95 t, Place(9) 2,20 b, Place Quinella(6/11) 20,60 ©, Place Quinella(6/9) :6,70 , Place

Age
3yochf

3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yochc
3yogrf
3yogrc

3yogrc

1.)23.000 &
1.)5.750 £

Sire

EVAEL (FL) - KADERM
ANADOLUATESI - GULDEN
SERDARHAN - GERVEN
TANERINOGLU - INCIGICEGI
DEVIREN - ATANUR
SEKLAVI.39 - NESE

SHR- GINISK
SEZGINBEY - SAHRA.31
YILDZOGLU - SARGICEK
ATACAN- MNE10

ANGORA - AKTAGC

Quinella(9/11) :39,30 ¥, 2nd double(6/6) :57,05 £ EFG:10

Race Result

Dam Weight
50 D.PALAUR

55  N.SEN

55  GOKBEKTAS

55  OKAYA
55  GYILDIZ
57  YBILIK

51  KAYKUL
57  MKAYA
50 VKAPLAN
52  ZAGUN
52 HGUN

Maiden

2)9.200 ¢
2)2.300 ¢

Jockey
V. HAK KELES

HAS. SER
K. ATURAN
ZEK. KARATAS
MUH. ACAR
MUR. AR

BUL. GOKKAN
REM KAYA
REM KAYA
ETH. KAYA

CEZ ATIK

Owner
SED.DEMIRAL

NAF.YILMAZ
S.TEKDOGAN
MSOYLU
AKOYUNCU
IS.TEKINALP
AB.IBRIK
MSOYLU
MSOYLU
MSOYLU

S.CAN

57 kg,

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Trainer

1.29.45
1.29.59
1.29.98
1.30.01
1.31.27
1.32.16
13217
1.32.30
1.34.37
1.34.80

Withdrawn

Time

345
2,60
19,656
1,25
15,55
5,30
22,80
6,40
6,40

21,05

istanbul Racecourse (63rd Day)

1300 Turf
4.)2.300 ¢
4)575¢
Win PSF St Margin
11 1Lengths
4 2,5 Lengths
8 24
6 44
9
10
7
5
1 22
2 33
3 46

Late Start RT



